01 October 2024 Tuesday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:19.30

Prize 1.)3.716 £ 2)1.743 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 UNIQUE SPIRIT (IRE)(5) 3y chc WALDGEIST - SO UNIQUE (FR)(STYOUNI (FR))
SOLDIER HOLLOW (GER) - ALISAR (GER)(OASIS

2 ARCON (GERX1) 4ybh  DoEAM)
Syoch
3 GASTRONOMY(2) " ULYSSES (IRE) - CANTAL
4 PONSAELIUS(IRE)3) Syobh GALILEO (IRE) - LAUGH OUT LOUD
s SYDNEY SEABREEZE (FR) " CLOTH OF STARS(IRE) - NICOLE (FR)(DASHING
@ Y®¢  BLADE)

Pick(5) 2,20 b, Exacta(5/1) :17,55 &

Handicap

Dam

57,5

61

63,5

56,5

Weight
D TUDHOPE

G WOOD

RHYS
ELLIOTT

D MUSCUTT

B
SANDERSON

kg,
3)871%

Jockey
MR LM RUTHERFORD

MRS JUDITH RATCLIFF

JOHN CORNFORTH &
WEL

SUSAN AND JOHN
WATER

MRS C CAMPBELL

Owner
D OMEARA
J CANDLISH

P KIRBY

C
JOHNSTON

S WOODS

Newcastle Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

3260 Tapeta

4)435£
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
220 00) 5
1295 0(0) 4
815 0(0) 2
240 000) 3

360 00) 1

Late
Start

63

73

69

68

RT



